## Karle Medical Group, P.C.

455 Barclay Circle, Suite D Rochester Hills, MI 48307 T: 248-852-9596 | F: 248-852-9453

Christine L. Karle, D.O Bridget C. Karle, M.D. Kristie Burkland, N.P.C. Tracey R. Ticcony, N.P.C. Malaz Alatassi, M.D Molly Bylsma, N.P.C. Amir Sankari, M.D.

Patient Name: \_\_\_\_\_ Doctor:\_\_\_\_\_

Denise Gavorin, D.O. Lindsay Runft, D.N.P.

## Office Visit Charges- Notice of Responsibility at Time of Service

Patien	t DOB: 1	Foday's Date:		
Office Visit Responsibility At Time of Service:				
1)	For All Patients:			
	responsible for significant portions consequence, Karle Medical Group and co-insurances at the time of so patient expenses are customary. P side of caution on your behalf, so	s of their healthcare costs as ou p has determined that it is nece ervice for any patient seeing a Please be aware that when calc balances will be calculated for p	essary to collect deductibles, co-pays, healthcare provider for which such ulating such expenses, we err on the	
2)	For HMO Patients Only:	Patients Only:		
	Normally my HMO insurance requires that I be assigned to a Primary Care Physician (PCP) prior to my insurance coverage being engaged for office visit coverage at a PCP's office. If I have chosen to postpone my assignment to one of the Karle Medical Group medical practitioners as my PCP until after I complete my initial office visit I accept responsibility for any and all charges associated with my office visit in the event that I decide not to assign a Karle Medical Group physician as my PCP office.			
			nformation sheet and acknowledge that ce visit charges is standard practice for	
Patient Signature			Date	